Edgar Filing: HALL EUGENE A - Form 4

HALL EUG Form 4	ENE A				
June 01, 201	2				
FORN Check the if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 co Form 5	1 4 UNITED UNITED UNITED STATEN 16. DT Filed pur	MENT OF C	CURITIES AND EXCHANG Washington, D.C. 20549 HANGES IN BENEFICIAL SECURITIES	OWNERSHIP OF	OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5
obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	tinue. Section 17(lic Utility Holding Company A the Investment Company Act of		
(Print or Type]	Responses)				
1. Name and A HALL EUC	Address of Reporting GENE A	Syı	. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading mbol ARTNER INC [IT]	Issuer	Reporting Person(s) to all applicable)
(Last) 56 TOP GA BOX 10212	LLANT ROAD,	(M	Date of Earliest Transaction onth/Day/Year) /31/2012	X Director X Officer (give t below)	10% Owner
	(Street)	File	lf Amendment, Date Original ed(Month/Day/Year)	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by Or	1 0
STAMFOR	D, CT 06904-22	12		Person	ore than One Reporting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities	es Acquired, Disposed of,	or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Year) (Instr. 8) (A) or		6. 7. Nature of Ownership Indirect Form: Direct Beneficial (D) or Ownership Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	05/31/2012		I 153 (1) A \$	878,757	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: HALL EUGENE A - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. ofNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3,		ate	7. Title Amoun Underl Securit (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	4, and 5) (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
HALL EUGENE A 56 TOP GALLANT ROAD P.O. BOX 10212 STAMFORD, CT 06904-2212	Х		CEO		
Signatures					
/s/ Jane Lucas for Eugene A. Hall	C	06/01/2012			

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Date

Represents shares acquired under Gartner Inc.'s 2011 Employee Stock Purchase Plan in a transaction exempt from Section 16(b) pursuant (1) to Rule 16b-3(c).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. 9 AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON 4,819,100 10 CHECK IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (SEE INSTRUCTIONS) o 11 PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9) 5.28% 12 TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (SEE INSTRUCTIONS) IA, CO FOOTNOTES

CUSIP No. 203668108

1	NAMES OF REPORTING PERSONS I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS (ENTITIES ONLY) Baron Capital Group, Inc. 133893191				
2	CHEC (a) o (b) x	K THE	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)		
3	SEC USE ONLY				
CITIZENSHIP OR PL. 4 New York			P OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION		
NUMBER SHARES BENEFICI OWNED B EACH REPORTIN PERSON W	ALLY Y NG	5 6 7 8	SOLE VOTING POWER 0 SHARED VOTING POWER 4,581,088 SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER 0 SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER 5,071,088		
9	AGGR	REGAT	E AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON		

5,071,088

Explanation of Responses:

10	CHECK IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)
	0
11	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)
	5.56%

TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)

12

HC, CO

FOOTNOTES

CUSIP No. 203668108

1	NAMES OF REPORTING PERSONS I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS (ENTITIES ONLY) Baron Capital Management, Inc. 133893191				
2	CHEC (a) o (b) x	K THE	APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)		
3	SEC USE ONLY				
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION New York				
NUMBER SHARES BENEFICI OWNED B EACH REPORTIN PERSON V	ALLY Y IG	5 6 7 8	SOLE VOTING POWER 0 SHARED VOTING POWER 251,988 SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER 0 SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER 251,988		
9	AGGR	EGATI	E AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON		

251,988

10	CHECK IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)
	0
	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)

11

0.28%

TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)

12

IA, CO

FOOTNOTES

CUSIP No. 203668108

1	NAMES OF REPORTING PERSONS I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS (ENTITIES ONLY) Ronald Baron 133893191						
2	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)						
2	 (a) o (b) x 						
3	SEC U	SE ON	LY				
4	CITIZ New Y		P OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION				
		5	SOLE VOTING POWER				
NUMBER SHARES BENEFICL OWNED B EACH	IALLY	6	0 SHARED VOTING POWER 4,581,088				
REPORTIN PERSON W		7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER				
			0				
		8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER 5,071,088				
	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON						

9

5,071,088

10	CHECK IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)
	0
1	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)
	5.56%

TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)

12

HC, IN

FOOTNOTES

Item 1.	
(a)	Name of Issuer Community Health Systems, Inc.
(b)	Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices 4000 Meridian Blvd Franklin, TN 37067
Item 2.	
(a)	Name of Person Filing Baron Capital Group, Inc. ("BCG") BAMCO, Inc. ("BAMCO") Baron Capital Management, Inc. ("BCM") Ronald Baron
(b)	Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence 767 Fifth Avenue, 49th Floor New York, NY 10153
(c) BCG, BAMCO and BCM are	Citizenship e New York corporations. Ronald Baron is a citizen of the United States.
(d)	Title of Class of Securities Common Stock
(e)	CUSIP Number 203668108
Item 3. If this statement is filed pursual a:	nt to §§240.13d-1(b) or 240.13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person filing is
(a) o Brol	ker or dealer registered under section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 780).
(b) o	Bank as defined in section 3(a)(6) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(c) o Insuranc	e company as defined in section 3(a)(19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(d) o Investment company registered	l under section 8 of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C 80a-8).
(e) x	An investment adviser in accordance with §240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
(f) o An employee ben	efit plan or endowment fund in accordance with §240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);
(g) x A parent holding	company or control person in accordance with § 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);
(h) o A savings associations as defi	ned in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813);

Explanation of Responses:

Edgar Filing: HALL EUGENE A - Form 4

- (i) o A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3);
 - (j) o A non-U.S. institution in accordance with § 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J).
- (k)oA group, in accordance with § 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K). If filing as a non-U.S. institution in accordance with § 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J), please specify the type of institution:

Item 4.

Ownership.

Provide the following information regarding the aggregate number and percentage of the class of securities of the issuer identified in Item 1.

(a)	Amount beneficially owned: 5,071,088
	(b) Percent of class: 5.56
(c)	Number of shares as to which the person has:
(i)	Sole power to vote or to direct the vote: 0
(ii)	Shared power to vote or to direct the vote: 4,581,088
(iii)	Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: 0
(iv)	Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: 5,071,088
	Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five percent of the class of securities, check the following o.

N/A

Item 5.

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.

The advisory clients of BAMCO and BCM have the right to receive or the power to direct the receipt of dividends from, or the proceeds from the sale of, the Issuer's common stock in their accounts. To the best of the Filing Persons' knowledge, no such person has such interest relating to more than 5% of the outstanding class of securities.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on By the Parent Holding Company

BAMCO and BCM are subsidiaries of BCG. Ronald Baron owns a controlling interest in BCG.

Item 8. Identification and Classification of	f Members of the Group
--	------------------------

Please see Item 3.

Item 9.

Notice of Dissolution of Group

Not applicable.

Item Certification 10.

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired and are held in the ordinary course of business and were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

	BAMCO, Inc.	
Date: February 14, 2013	By:	/s/ Ronald Baron Name: Ronald Baron Title: Chairman and CEO
	Baron Capital Group, Inc.	
Date: February 14, 2013	By:	/s/ Ronald Baron Name: Ronald Baron Title: Chairman and CEO
	Baron Capital Management, Inc.	
Date: February 14, 2013	By:	/s/ Ronald Baron Name: Ronald Baron Title: Chairman and CEO
	Ronald Baron	
Date: February 14, 2013	By:	/s/ Ronald Baron Name: Ronald Baron Title: Individually

Footnotes:

Attention: Intentional misstatements or omissions of fact constitute Federal criminal violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001)